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29th LEN European Swimming Championships

Eindhoven, Netherlands
March 13-24, 2008

12:00 Free Preliminary
Results Team Free Routine Preliminary
Referee BRENNER Christiane SYN
Asst. Referee SAIDOVA Svetlana SYN
Technical Judge 1 VOSTARKOVA Katerina SYN Artistic Judge 1 VAN DER GUCHT Euvi SYN
Merit Judge 2 KRYSHTAL Maria SYN Impression Judge 2 DZUREKOVA Maria SYN
Judge 3 NIKOLAYCHUK Olga SYN Judge 3  STIPKOVIC Margerita SYN
Judge 4 OBERMARK Petra SYN Judge 4 ZAGARIva SYN
Judge 5 DELAPORTE Annick SYN Judge 5 GOLOVACH Svitlana SYN
Judge 6 BINEVA Maria SYN Judge 6 VAN DER VELDE SYN
Judge 7 IVANOVA Elena SYN Judge 7 BURDYNYK Oxana SYN
Judges Free Routine
100% 50% Points
Rank Nation Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Pen Points Points Behind
1 ESP Spain CARBONELL T™ 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.8 9.8 9.7 48.60 97.600 48.800
CORRAL Raquel Al 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.7 9.8 49.00
FUENTES
HENRIQUEZ
MORON Gisela
RODRIGUEZ
TIRADOS Paola
VIOLAN Cristina
2 ITA Italy BIGI Alessia TM 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.5 9.6 47.10 94.800 47.400 1.400
BOZZO Elisa Al 9.6 9.6 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.6 9.5 47.70
FIORENTINI
FLAMINI Manila
GANGEMI
PERRUPATO
SGARZI Sara
TOMMASI
3 UKR Ukraine BAGIROVA TM 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.5 46.70 93.200 46.600 2.200
BEREZHNA Al 9.1 9.3 9.2 9.2 9.4 9.5 9.4 46.50
CHEPAK
IUSHKO Daria
KHMELNYTSKA
KONDRASHOVA
MARYANKO
SYDORENKO
4 GRE Greece FANTAOUTSAKI T™ 9.1 9.1 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.3 9.3 46.00 92.100 46.050 2.750
LAGOUDAKI-KA Al 9.2 9.3 9.3 9.1 9.2 9.2 9.2 46.10
MAKRYGIANNI
MAVROGIANNA
RAMNIOTI
SOLOMOU
TRAKOSOPOUL
TZIRAKI Eleni
5 FRA France BELAID Assia T 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.2 45.00 90.100 45.050 3.750
KOSTADINOVA Al 9.0 9.1 89 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.1 45.10
LABROUSSE
LEMAIRE
MAYAUX Coralie
ROBERT
RULLEAU
WILLHELM
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Results Team Free Routine Preliminary

Rank

Nation

Name

Judges

1

2

3

4

Free Routine

100%

Score Pen Points

50%
Points

Points
Behind

6 BLR

7 NED

8 CZE

9 SuUI

10

GER

11 POL

Belarus

Netherlands

Czech Republic

Switzerland

Germany

Poland

AUCHYNNIKAVA
KRAUTSEVICH
KULPO
LAPCHYNSKAYA
MAZGO
NAVASELSKAYA
NESTEROVICH
PARFENOVA

AMSEN Fleur
BLANKERS

DE FLUITER
KLEIN GELTINK
SNEEUW

VAN STIIN
WELLEN
ZOETBROOD

BURDOVA Eva
DUFKOVA
HALOUSKOVA
HRBACOVA
HRUBA Denisa
KINCOVA
KOHUTKOVA
RYBAROVA

BELLINA Aude
BIDLINGMEYER
BOFFI Elisa
FISCHER
GABEREL Joy
LIEMBD Anita
MARQUART
SAURENMANN

FELSSNER Kyra
JESKE Wiebke
KESSLER
KUEHN Anja
MEESER
NAEVE Ida
ZEPPENFELD
ZEPPENFELD

JASKOWIAK
JEDRZYCHOWS
KLIMASZYK
RUSINEK Olga
RYBARCZYK
SEKOWSKA
SZCZEPANIAK
WISNIEWSKA

™
Al

™
Al

™
Al

™
Al

™
Al

™
Al

8.7
8.7

8.8
8.8

8.9
8.5

8.6
8.6

8.1
8.0

7.3
7.0

8.8
8.8

8.6
8.9

8.4
8.6

8.2
8.5

8.1
8.2

7.4
7.7

8.7
8.8

8.8
8.8

8.6
8.7

8.4
8.3

8.1
8.1

7.5
7.5

8.8
8.7

8.4
8.8

8.5
8.6

8.3
8.2

8.2
7.9

7.4
7.4

8.8
8.7

8.6
8.7

8.3
8.5

8.0
8.4

8.1
8.3

7.6
7.4

8.7
8.6

8.5
8.8

8.6
8.5

8.8
8.4

8.4
8.0

7.2
7.7

8.8
8.7

8.9
8.8

8.6
8.5

8.5
8.5

8.0
8.2

7.6
7.5

43.80
43.60

43.30
44.00

42.70
42.70

42.00
42.10

40.60
40.50

37.20
37.50

87.400

87.300

85.400

84.100

81.100

74.700

43.700

43.650

42.700

42.050

40.550

37.350

5.100

5.150

6.100

6.750

8.250

11.450

Legend:

DNS Did not start
DSQ Disqualified
TSSC Technical Synchronised Swimming Committee

™
Al

Technical Merit
Artistic impression

EX
Ol

*

Execution

Overall impression
Calculated average score

Req Pen Penalty for required elements

Pen

Penalty
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